PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S598 - Hi-Vis Contrast Winter Pants
Collection: High-Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford
Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

This cleverly designed winter pants keeps the wearer visible, safe, warm
and dry in all weather conditions. The fluorescent fabric and the retro-
reflective tape offer superb protection in low light conditions, while the
padding traps the heat for added warmth and comfort for the wearer.
High-Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are
made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer
variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of
our fabrics combined with the garments retroreflective stripes offers the
highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 CLASS E

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm)
RIS-3279-TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

Features
- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric
surface

- Side access pockets

- Zipped ankles for easy fitting over work boots

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes

- 40 UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort
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S598 - Hi-Vis Contrast Winter Pants
Commodity Code: 6210400000

Test House
Wash care
pr =gl 50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S598YBRS
S598YBRM
S598YBRL

S598YBRXL
S598YBRXXL
S598YBRXXXL
S598YBR4XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.8130
0.8440
0.9210
0.9350
0.9350
0.9610
1.0190

Cubic(m?)
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667

EAN13

5036108378326
5036108378319
5036108378302
5036108378333
5036108378340
5036108378357
5036108378296

GTIN/DUN14

15036108862808
15036108862792
15036108862785
15036108862815
15036108862822
15036108862839
15036108862778
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