

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S598 - Hi-Vis Contrast Winter Pants

Collection: High-Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford

Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

This cleverly designed winter pants keeps the wearer visible, safe, warm and dry in all weather conditions. The fluorescent fabric and the retroreflective tape offer superb protection in low light conditions, while the padding traps the heat for added warmth and comfort for the wearer.

High-Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of our fabrics combined with the garments retroreflective stripes offers the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 CLASS E EN ISO 20471 Class 2 EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) RIS-3279-TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



Features

- · Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- · Side access pockets
- Zipped ankles for easy fitting over work boots
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- ullet 2 pockets for secure storage
- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
- 40 UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S598 - Hi-Vis Contrast Winter Pants Commodity Code: 6210400000

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S598YBRS	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	57.0	0.8130	0.1667	5036108378326	15036108862808
S598YBRM	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	57.0	0.8440	0.1667	5036108378319	15036108862792
S598YBRL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	57.0	0.9210	0.1667	5036108378302	15036108862785
S598YBRXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	57.0	0.9350	0.1667	5036108378333	15036108862815
S598YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	57.0	0.9350	0.1667	5036108378340	15036108862822
S598YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	57.0	0.9610	0.1667	5036108378357	15036108862839
S598YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	57.0	1.0190	0.1667	5036108378296	15036108862778